Kalavieska-cup 2019 3.osakilpailu - Hirvikavely

Kalavieska-cup 2019 3.osakilpailu

Hirvenjuoksu, Kalajoki, 17.07.2019

Hirvikavely - Tulokset

Hirvikavely (sarjassa on 2 arviota pistein -4p/1m, ei aikapisteitd)
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Nimi
Syrjénen
Vesa

Myllyla Erkki
Sipila Timo
Kontio Taisto
Sipild Tuomo
Niskanen Kari
Syrjanen Veli
Haikara Matti
Hyyppa Jussi
Ojala Jorma

Nro Piiri

6

12
3

13
2

11
10
16
24
15

Alaharma

Ylivieska
Alavieska
Ylivieska
Alavieska
Ylivieska
Alahdrma
Nivala
Kalvia

Merijarvi

Arviointi

572 (-4m/+3m)

580 (-2m/+3m)
584 (-3m/-1m)
540 (+8m/-7m)

520 (+8m/-12m)
520 (+3m/-17m)
556 (-10m/-1m)

564 (Om/-9m)

488 (-4m/-24m)
476 (-17m/+14m)

Ammunta
570 (95/ 10,

552 (92 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
534 (89 / 10,
528 (88/ 10,
516 (86 / 10,
468 (78 / 10,
444 (74 10,
492 (82/ 10,

10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 9,9, 9, 8)

10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 7)
10,10,9,9,9,9, 8, 8, 6)

10, 10, 10, 10, 8, 8, 8, 8, 7)
10, 10,9,9,9,8,8,8,7)
10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8, 6, 6)
9,9098,8,7,7,6,5)

10, 10, 10,9,9,8, 5, 2, 1)
10, 10, 10, 10, 8, 8, 6, 5, b)

228 (38/7,6,6,4,4,4,4,3,0,0)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Pisteet

1142

1132
1112
1074
1048
1036
1024
1008
980

704

17.05.2025
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